
400m Women
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0082 MARYAM ABDIFARD DAVIL IRI 64.65 Q
2 0018 YUN-HSUAN CHEN TPE 65.24 Q
3 0042 RIDAM SHARMA IND 65.60 Q
4 0097 ALEXEYEVA GALINA KAZ 66.93 Q
5 0108 PARK SEKYUNG KOR 67.06 Q
6 0109 KIM HANA KOR 68.66 Q
7 0084 ZAHRA SAFARI MIANRASHIDI IRI 71.61 q
8 0140 JUAKIM ATASYA FAQEHA MAS 71.67 q
9 0043 SUBASHREE RAJARATHINAM IND 73.69

10 0141 TEO JIE HUI MAS 73.94
DNS 0067 SHOPIE JERUSSIKA INA DNS
DNS 0057 ASWAR SAPUTRA INA DNS



400m Women
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0082 MARYAM ABDIFARD DAVIL IRI 64.65 Q
2 0097 ALEXEYEVA GALINA KAZ 66.93 Q
3 0109 KIM HANA KOR 68.66 Q
4 0043 SUBASHREE RAJARATHINAM IND 73.69
5 0141 TEO JIE HUI MAS 73.94
DNS 0067 SHOPIE JERUSSIKA INA -

Heat 2 of 2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0018 YUN-HSUAN CHEN TPE 65.24 Q
2 0042 RIDAM SHARMA IND 65.60 Q
3 0108 PARK SEKYUNG KOR 67.06 Q
4 0084 ZAHRA SAFARI MIANRASHIDI IRI 71.61 q
5 0140 JUAKIM ATASYA FAQEHA MAS 71.67 q
DNS 0057 ASWAR SAPUTRA INA -


